King County Elections
Ballot drop box returns by date

April 2021 Special Election

Date

Returns from

Drop Boxes

Monday 4/12/2021 980
Tuesday 4/13/2021 340
Wednesday 4/14/2021 381
Thursday 4/15/2021 382
Friday 4/16/2021 294
Monday 4/19/2021 753
Tuesday 4/20/2021 308
Wednesday 4/21/2021 280
Thursday 4/22/2021 267
Friday 4/23/2021 280
Monday 4/26/2021 1696
Tuesday 4/27/2021 4773
Wednesday 4/28/2021 5

5/4/2021

Total 10,739
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